
UL 181B-C
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Per
Bag

ACT
Part Number

Color &
Material

Width
Inch/mm

Thickness
Inch/mm

Tie
Tensile Inch/mm

Diameter Per
CaseMil-Spec

.340/8.636 .090/2.286 175 lb. 11.00/279.40
Natural Nylon

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

Gray Nylon

UV Black Nylon

50

50

50

50

50

AL-36-175-9-L

AL-48-175-9-L

AL-36-175-0-L

AL-48-175-8-L

AL-48-175-0-L

.340/8.636 .090/2.286 175 lb.

500

500

Length
Inch/mm

37.25/946.1

48.56/1233.4 14.50/368.30

UL-CSA

UL-CSA

UL-CSA

ROHS
Compliant

HVAC DUCT STRAPS
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HVAC DUCT STRAPS

AL-300

Quickly tension and cuts off excess strap without leaving
a sharp protrusion that can cause snags, cuts, and abrasions
to duct and users.  Precisely strip 10 to 22 gauge wires.

Installation Tool

Related Products

Easier - Angled tail provides quicker initial insertion alignment and tail finger grips allow
easier handling and tightening
Easier - Angled tail provides quicker initial insertion alignment and tail finger grips allow
easier handling and tightening

UL Listed for use with UL non-metallic air ducts and air connectorsUL Listed for use with UL non-metallic air ducts and air connectors

Safer - Rounded edges provide added safety and eliminates insulation damageSafer - Rounded edges provide added safety and eliminates insulation damage


