HVAC DUCT STRAPS





HVAC DUCT STRAPS

- Easier Angled tail provides quicker initial insertion alignment and tail finger grips allow easier handling and tightening
- Safer Rounded edges provide added safety and eliminates insulation damage
- UL Listed for use with UL non-metallic air ducts and air connectors

ACT Part Number	Color & Material	Length Inch/mm	Width Inch/mm	Thickness Inch/mm	Tie Tensile	Diameter Inch/mm	UL-CSA Mil-Spec	Per Bag	Per Case
AL-36-175-9-L	Natural Nylon	37.25/946.1	.340/8.636	.090/2.286	175 lb.	11.00/279.40	UL-CSA UL 181B-C MS3367-13	50	500
AL-36-175-0-L	UV Black Nylon							50	
AL-48-175-9-L	Natural Nylon	48.56/1233.4	.340/8.636	.090/2.286	175 lb.	14.50/368.30	UL-CSA UL 181B-C MS3367-16	50	500
AL-48-175-8-L	Gray Nylon							50	
AL-48-175-0-L	UV Black Nylon							50	

Related Products



Installation Tool

Quickly tension and cuts off excess strap without leaving a sharp protrusion that can cause snags, cuts, and abrasions to duct and users. Precisely strip 10 to 22 gauge wires.



245 Suffolk Lane, Gardner, MA 01440 Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999 sales@actfs.com





